SPEEDY MULTIMODES LIMITED

JNP-CFS, SONARI VILLAGE, TALUKA URAN, NAVI MUMBAI - 400 707, INDIA. TEL: +91 22 6195 0900 FAX: + 91 22 6195 0943



B Custo B Custo C GROU C GROU (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) D GROU (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	RT TARIFF UPTO 25MT GROSS WT 1 Import Container FDS Delivery (Loaded Delivery)Dry Van 2 Import Container DDS Delivery (De-stuffed)-DRY VAN Tank container shall attract Same as Normal, Hazardous/Reefer container shall attract 1.5 times the normal FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, 45' container shall attract 1.5 times of 40' com Examination A Custom Examination less than 5% B Custom Examination and De-Stuffing 5 % to 25 % C Custom Examination and De-Stuffing above 25% UND RENT - LOADED CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) <	ontainer 426 615 1866 400 800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma	General Carg 9247 11085 642 925 2802 800 1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220 Free
B Custo B Custo C GROU C GROU (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	2 Import Container DDS Delivery (De-stuffed)-DRY VAN Tank container shall attract Same as Normal, Hazardous/Reefer container shall attract 1.5 times the norma FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, 45' container shall attract 1.5 times of 40' c OTE: Tank container shall attract Same as Normal, Hazardous/Reefer container shall attract 1.5 times of 40' c OTE: Tank container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, 45' container shall attract 1.5 times of 40' c OTE: Custom Examination and De-Stuffing 5 % to 25 % C Custom Examination and De-Stuffing above 25% UND RENT - LOADED CONTAINERS (i) (ii) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iv) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iv) 1st	7389 al charges ontainer 426 615 1866 400 800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	11085 642 925 2802 800 1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
NO B Custo B Custo C GROL C (i) C (i)<	Tank container shall attract Same as Normal, Hazardous/Reefer container shall attract 1.5 times the norma FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, 45' container shall attract 1.5 times of 40' c om Examination A Custom Examination and De-Stuffing 5 % to 25 % C Custom Examination and De-Stuffing above 25% UND RENT - LOADED CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 16th to 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 1sth day (per day) (iii) 1st to 1sth day (per day) (iii) 1st to 1sth day (per day)	al charges ontainer 426 615 1866 400 800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	642 925 2802 800 1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
B Custo B Custo C GROU (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	DTE: FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, 45' container shall attract 1.5 times of 40' c om Examination A Custom Examination and De-Stuffing 5 % to 25 % C Custom Examination and De-Stuffing above 25% UND RENT - LOADED CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iiii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iiii) 1st 3 day	426 615 1866 400 800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	925 2802 800 1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
A A E C C GROU (i) (i) (ii) (ii) (iii) (iii) D GROU D GROU (i) (ii) (ii) (ii) (iii) (iii)	om Examination A Custom Examination less than 5% B Custom Examination and De-Stuffing 5 % to 25 % C Custom Examination and De-Stuffing above 25% UND RENT - LOADED CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th to 30th day (per day) (iii) 16th to 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 1st	426 615 1866 400 800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	925 2802 800 1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
A A E C C GROU (i) (i) (ii) (ii) (iii) (iii) D GROU D GROU (i) (ii) (ii) (ii) (iii) (iii)	A Custom Examination less than 5% B Custom Examination and De-Stuffing 5 % to 25 % C Custom Examination and De-Stuffing above 25% UND RENT - LOADED CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 16th to 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 15th day (per day)	615 1866 400 800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	925 2802 800 1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
E GROU C GROU (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) D GROU (i) (i) E CARG (i) (i) (i) (i) F GENE (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	B Custom Examination and De-Stuffing 5 % to 25 % C Custom Examination and De-Stuffing above 25% UND RENT - LOADED CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iiii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th to 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) OTE: Ground Rent for 45' length will be 300% of the charges applicable to containers upto 20' length, Tank conta container shall attract 1.5 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 4.5 (ii) 1st to 15th day (per day) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 1st to 15th day (per day) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iii) 1st W	615 1866 400 800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	925 2802 800 1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
C GROU (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) D GROU (i) (i) E CARG (i) (i) (i) (i) F GENE (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	C Custom Examination and De-Stuffing above 25% UND RENT - LOADED CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 7th day (per day) (ii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th to 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iv) 1st to 45th day (per day) (iv) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iv) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iv) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iv) 5th W eek onwards E: (v) The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization (iv) 1st 2 days from fact of the computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization (iv) 1st 2 days from fact of the computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization (iv) 1st 2 days from fact of the computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization (iv) 1st 2 days from fact of the computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization (iv) 1st 2 days from fact of grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization (iv) 1st 2 days from fact of grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization (iv) 1st 2 days from fact of grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization (iv) 1st 2 days from fact of grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization (iv) 1st 2 days from fact of grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for ut	1866 400 800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	2802 800 1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
C GROU (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) D GROU (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	UND RENT - LOADED CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 7th day (per day) (iii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iiii) 16th to 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) Ground Rent for 45' length will be 300% of the charges applicable to containers upto 20' length, Tank conta container shall attract 1.5 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal UND RENT - EMPTY CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 15th day (per day) (ii) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th day onwards (per day) GOSTORAGE & DEMURAGE (iii) (ii) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E:	400 800 1200 1850 iiner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	800 1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
(i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	(i) 1st to 7th day (per day) (ii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th to 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) OTE: Ground Rent for 45' length will be 300% of the charges applicable to containers upto 20' length, Tank conta container shall attract 1.5 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal UND RENT - EMPTY CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th day onwards (per day) GOSTORAGE & DEMURAGE (iii) (ii) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E:	800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
(i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	(ii) 8th to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th to 30th day (per day) (iv) Above 30th day (per day) Ground Rent for 45' length will be 300% of the charges applicable to containers upto 20' length, Tank conta container shall attract 1.5 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal UND RENT - EMPTY CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th day onwards (per day) GO STORAGE & DEMURAGE (ii) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E:	800 1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	1600 2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
(ii) (iii) (iii) (iii) D GROU (iii)	iii) 16th to 30th day (per day) iv) Above 30th day (per day) Ground Rent for 45' length will be 300% of the charges applicable to containers upto 20' length, Tank conta container shall attract 1.5 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal UND RENT - EMPTY CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th day onwards (per day) GO STORAGE & DEMURAGE (ii) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E: The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization	1200 1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	2400 3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
	Above 30th day (per day) Ground Rent for 45' length will be 300% of the charges applicable to containers upto 20' length, Tank conta container shall attract 1.5 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal UND RENT - EMPTY CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 15th day (per day) (iii) 16th day onwards (per day) GO STORAGE & DEMURAGE (ii) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E: The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilizati	1850 iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	3700 I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
NO D GROU (i) (i) E CARG (i) (i) (ii) (ii) (iii) (iii) (iii) (iii) F GENE (i) (i)	Ground Rent for 45' length will be 300% of the charges applicable to containers upto 20' length, Tank conta container shall attract 1.5 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal UND RENT - EMPTY CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 15th day (per day) (ii) 16th day onwards (per day) GO STORAGE & DEMURAGE (i) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (ii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E: (a) The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilizati	iner shall attract Same as Norma charges. 50 110 Free 137	I, Hazardous/Reefer 110 220
GROU 0 (i) (i) (i) (ii) (iii)	DTE: container shall attract 1.5 times the normal charges, FR/OT/ODC container shall attract 3 times the normal UND RENT - EMPTY CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 15th day (per day) (ii) 16th day onwards (per day) GO STORAGE & DEMURAGE (ii) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E: The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization	charges. 50 110 Free 137	110 220
(i) E CARG (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	UND RENT - EMPTY CONTAINERS (i) 1st to 15th day (per day) (ii) 16th day onwards (per day) GO STORAGE & DEMURAGE (i) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (ii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E:	50 110 Free 137	220
(i) E CARG (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	(i) 1st to 15th day (per day) (ii) 16th day onwards (per day) GO STORAGE & DEMURAGE (i) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E: The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilizati	110 Free 137	220
(i E CARG (i) (i) (i) (i) NOTE (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	(ii) 16th day onwards (per day) GO STORAGE & DEMURAGE (i) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (iii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E: The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilization	110 Free 137	220
E CARG (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	GO STORAGE & DEMURAGE (i) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (ii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E: The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilizati	Free 137	1
(i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	(i) 1st 3 days from date of de-stuffing (ii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E: The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilizati	137	Free
(i (ii) NOTE (£ (t) F GENE (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	(ii) 1st W eek to 4th W eek(after free period) (iii) 5th W eek onwards E:	137	Free
(iii NOTE (£ (t (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	iii) 5th W eek onwards E:		
NOTE (a (b) F GENE (i) (ii) (iii) (iii) (i) (iii) (i)	E: The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilizati	207	Sq Mtr Per Wee
(a (t) (t) (t) (t) (t) (t) (t) (t) (t) (t)	The utilization of space will be computed on grid area basis. Each grid being 6.25 Sq.Mtrs. Even for utilizati		Sq Mtr Per Wee
(t F GENE (i (i (i) (i) (i)			
F GENE (i (i (ii) (iv) (iv)	covered by an ocean DL will be treated as one consignment for the purpose of calculation of space utilized.		for full grid as the cargo
F GENE (i (i (ii) (iv) (iv)	The cargo lying unclear beyond 4 week of storage, after the free period, a demurrage to the tune of 50% of		lovied on the consignm
(i (i (ii (ii (iv (v)	(b) from the initial date of container arrival after fifth week onwards.	the storage would be Additionally	levied on the consigning
(i (i (ii (ii (iv (v)	ERAL OPERATION PER ACTIVITY		
(i (ii) (iv) (v)	(i) Lift-on / Lift-off Loaded Container	349	526
(ii (iv (v		200	350
(i) (\		518	778
(\		1445	2166
		577	866
(\		266	399
6.			
· · ·	vii) Container Survey Charges	271	408
	viii) Documentation Charges	332	498
(1)	ix) Lolo & shifting charges (Days Duration wise)	721	1219
()	(x) Movement of containers between JNPT nominated area and vice versa a) Empty Containers b) Loaded Containers		
GOTHE	ER CHARGES		<u>I</u>
		151	MT
		55	
	(ii) Locking charges- per night per container		Per night/contain Per Day/ Per Bo
	Reefer Plugging / Monitoring Charges iv) Container Scanning charges	3815	Рег Day/ Рег Во 5563
		3432	2000
	(v) Measurement Charges		
	vi) Container Load Plan		
	vii) EIR (Equipment Inspection Report) charges		
	: If any addition activity done in CFS, will be charge on basis Teu's		
HBonde	led Warehouse		
	Storage and Demurrage Charges		
(i	(i) 1st Week to 4th Week(after free period)	137	Sq Mtr Per Wee
(i	(ii) 5th Week onwards	207	Sq Mtr Per Weel
	Insurance Charges (per week)	Paise 20.00 per Rs.1,0)00/- on Value + Duty
I SERV	VICES CARRIED OUT OUTSIDE CFS		
	(i) Mty offloading at line nominated yard	1200	2400
	(ii) Mty Container Transportation CFS to Depot	1800	3600
	iii) additional charges for Movement of reefer container on Genset trailer	1800	3600
· · · ·	iv) additional charges for Movement of ODC container on Lowbed trailer	18000	18000
	(v) Fuel Increment	900	1800
	vi) Transportation above 25MT vil) Container tracking and RFID monitoring charges	2300	4000 2500
· · · ·	Vil) Container tracking and RFID monitoring charges vil) Insurance Charges (per week)		1,000/- on Value + Di